The XC range is based on a 4U frame format offering up to 96 x 32 in one frame which
may be cascaded for expansion. Cards may be added easily as required. A compre-
hensive software control system enables fast switch times and monitoring via the RS232
interface. When coupled with TCD II and TCU16 it provides a comprehensive CCTV
package offering high camera counts and powerful control features. Real time system
monitoring and flash software upgrade path protects your investment.
System Overview
Next generation high density video matrix for

Connections: On rear panel(s)
Weight: 10.5kg fully populated
In line with the company policy of continuous improvement, COE
reserves the right to vary descriptions and specifications without notice.
Issue 4 03/05
COE Limited · Photon House · Percy Street · Leeds LS12 1EG
Tel: + 44 113 230 8800 · Fax: + 44 113 279 9229
DDI: + 44 113 230 8801 · Email: sales@coe.co.uk
Asia Tel: + 65 6325 6018 · Fax: + 65 6223 0372
Specification Overview:
Product Codes
SSyysstteemm OOrrddeerriinngg****
Select Matrix with required outputs
TCXCM0008 = Rack and PSU with 8 Outputs (card fitted)
TCXCM00016 = Rack and PSU with 16 Outputs (cards fitted)
TCXCM00024 = Rack and PSU with 24 Outputs (cards fitted)
TCXCM00032 = Rack and PSU with 32 Outputs (cards fitted)
Select quantity of input cards required
TCXCIP16 = 16 channel input card
**For systems sizes greater than 96 x 32, please consult
COE Sales for advice on ordering and specification.
SSppaarreess
Order Code: Description:
TCXCIP16 16 Channel I/P card
TCXCOP8 8 Channel O/P card
TCXCRK32 Rack - 96 x 32
TCXCEXPIP-200 Expansion input cable 200mm
TCXCEXPOP-300*** Expansion output cable 300mm
TCXCEXPOP-500*** Expansion output cable 500mm
TCXCPSUUAC Power supply for use as spare or as
second dual redundant unit
***Consists of two cables